Srsrem

ot

o\dW3
"

= RETIRENS

MWRA

Employees’ Retirement System
OBince ~uly 7, 1985

2021 Retirement Payroll Schedule

Month Pay Date
January Friday, January 29, 2021
February Friday, February 26, 2021
March Wednesday, March 31, 2021
April Friday, April 30, 2021
May Friday, May 28, 2021
June Wednesday, June 30, 2021
July Friday, July 30, 2021
August Tuesday, August 31, 2021
September Thursday, September 30, 2021
October Friday, October 29, 2021
November Friday, November 19, 2021
December Friday, December 17, 2021




